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
bedrooms. on ' acre city
lot, sundeck, carport. day-
light basement. 964-4317
1147 sq ft. FOUR bedroom
home, 2% baths, fireplace
sundeck, nice interior, must
be seen to be appreciated
$62,500 Includes fridge
stove, dishwasher, and fin-
ished basement. 6067 Trent
Dr. 562-2929

3 BDRM on 1% acres
$5,000 down and assume
mortgage. Phone 962-7627
RIDGEVIEW Drive- Ideal lo-
cation, /2 block to school
former show home, loaded
with extras. 1,750 sq ft. 4
bdrms, 22 baths. family
room, main floor utility. 2
fireplaces, double carport
extra large lot. 962-8711
REDUCED $3.000- Must
sell by Feb 29th. 3 bed-
room nonbasement house
Asking $46,900 562-9022
1800 SQ FT home, custom
built by Plank Construction
Features include 2% baths,
Oak cabinets, and numer-
ous built-ins. Drive by 2621
Cariisle Way, (Hart High-
lands) or phone 962-7259
NEW 3 bedroom 1050 sq ft
home, fireplace, ensuite
carport, daylight basement
In College Heights Asking
$64.900 964-2326
COLLEGE Heights 3
bdrms up. 1 down, carport
Close to schools and shop-
ping. 962-9471

HOUSE for sale. lower Col-
lege Heights 3 bedrooms
completely fenced. partialy
finished basement, carport
asking $55.000 964-9902
after 6

3 BDRM townhouse, West
wood area. Rent to own
Phone 962-9657
CHETWYND- 1 bdrm up. 3
down. Unfinished, good for

CLEAN 3 bedroom with
auxiliary wood heater. car
port. on one acre West of
City $59.000 563-8769
TWO bedroom starter home
on large lot Meyer Road
Hart Hwy $37.000 Vendor
will take trades on down
payment Call 962-2398 or
562-8221
1225 SQ FT 3 bedrooms
up. 2 down Walking dis-
tance to hospital and down-
town Drive by 2234 Laurier
Crescent then phone 964-
4424 to view Asking mid
$70's
LARGE older home in Millar
Addition Several bed-
rooms. Drive by 1591 Hem-
lock Street. then phone
964-4424 to view Priced in
lower $70's

BLACKBURN AREA
Small SxS duplex. fully rent-
ed. located on Ige corner
lot, on city water & sewer
$40.000 Extra Ige serviced
lot for $15.000 Call 563-
6064 eves

120  MOBILE HOMES

COZY 2 bdrm with porch
Set up In local park Fur
nace just serviced. up 10
date electrical wiring
Fridge. stove. new hot wa-
ter heater Asking $8.000
562-0058

BEAUTIFUL, 1983 Manco
Majestic. 14'x70° with 7'x14
Expando off livingroom
8'x20' porch and large
shed Many extras Lovely
interior. Must be seen Set
up In Park Five minutes
from town Worth $43.000
only $38.500 Call 562-
9470

1973 BRENTWOOD 12x68
3 bedroom, new flooring. all
on 90x124 lot $29.900 Call
962-8781

1978 CHANCELLOR. 3
bdrms. porch. 2 ap-
pliances. Antler's Trailer
Park $19.500 962-2972
12x68 CRESTWOOD 2
bdrm, fireplace. natural gas
heat Immaculate condition
Set up in local park Must
be seen to be appreciated
562-1416

VALLEYVIEW Dr. 2315 sq
ft ranch style home on 1 36
acre Sloped cedar ceilings
throughout  Central fire-
place dividing lving and
family room Diningroom
gourmet kitchen. three Led-
rooms, 272 baths. jacuzzi in
ensuite, walk-in closet Utili-
ty on main Walk-in cooler
Wood/gas furnaces Double
qarage 962-9526

1972 12x60 Safeway trailer.

with 8'x40" addition on 7

acre lot Two wood heaters

partly furnished. with extras

included Phone 962-6860
REPO

1981 14X70 Meadowbrook
with 7x12 expando Set up
in local park $24.000 For
information

562-2338

15 DUPLEXES

3 BEDROOM 72 duplex
with 1 bedroom basement
suite Lakewood area
$47.000 564-5273

3 BEDROOMS, clean. car-
pets. basement fully devel-
oped. wood stove. carport
fenced backyard. firepit
Lakewood 563-8288
IMMACULATE large 3 bed
room. carpeted. carport
fenced. landscaped. bowl
area $42.900. 564-6347
LARGE spiit- level duplex
4 bedrooms each side. 2
full baths, dining room plus
kitchen nook Close to
school, shopping @nd bus
112-560-5524

THREE bedroom, full base-
ment, sxs duplexes in Col-
lege Heights and Hart Hwy
Large yards. appliances
Some with MURB certifi-
cates. Call 962-2398 or
562-8221

HOUSES
WANTED TO BUY
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FULL price. We will pay full
price for your property if
you are willing to sell on
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